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DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 29 MAC, SMU Hastings, Minn.   Results MAC/Mary's Dual

Sat., Aug. 30 BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST Eau Claire, Wis.   Results Georgianni Memorial
Invite

Sun., Aug. 31 BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST Eau Claire, Wis.   Results Georgianni Memorial
Invite

 

SEPTEMBER

Thu., Sep. 04 SMU Jordan, Minn.   Results Bethany Lutheran
Invitational

Fri., Sep. 05 CON, CSB Wildflower GC   Results Cobber Open

Sat., Sep. 06 CON, AUG, CSB, SCU, MAC Detroit Lakes, Minn.   Results Concordia Invitational

  CAR, SMU, STO, UST Waverly, Iowa
(Centennial Oaks)

  Results Wartburg Invitational

  GAC Sioux Falls, S.D.   Results Augustana Invitational

Sun., Sep. 07 CON, AUG, CSB, SCU, MAC Detroit Lakes, Minn.   Results Concordia Invitational

  CAR, SMU, STO, UST Waverly, Iowa
(Centennial Oaks)

  Results Wartburg Invitational

  GAC Sioux Falls, S.D.   Results Augustana Invitational

Sat., Sep. 13 CAR, AUG, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU, SMU, STO,
UST

Lake City, Minn.   Results Carleton College
Division III Classic

Sun., Sep. 14 CAR, AUG, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU, SMU, STO,
UST

Lake City, Minn.   Results Carleton College
Division III Classic

  GAC South Bend, Ind.   Results O'Brien Invitational

Mon., Sep. 15 GAC South Bend, Ind.   Results O'Brien Invitational

Thu., Sep. 18 AUG Maplewood, Minn.   Results Auggie Triangular

  CON Pomme De Terre GC   Results UM-Morris Invitational

Sat., Sep. 20 CSB, AUG, CON, SCU Sartell, Minn.   Results Saint Benedict
Invitational

  CAR, GAC, MAC, UST Hastings, Minn.
(Bellwood Oaks)

  Results College City Challenge

Sun., Sep. 21 CSB, AUG, CON, SCU Sartell, Minn.   Results Saint Benedict
Invitational

  CAR, GAC, MAC, UST Hastings, Minn.   Results College City Challenge

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 04 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB,
SCU, SMU, STO, UST

Bunker Hills, GC   Results
|
Photos

MIAC Championships

Sun., Oct. 05 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB,
SCU, SMU, STO, UST

Bunker Hills, GC   Results
|
Photos

MIAC Championships

Mon., Oct. 06 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, HU, MAC, CSB,
SCU, SMU, STO, UST

Bunker Hills, GC   Results
|
Photos

MIAC Championships
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Sat., Oct. 11 MAC, SCU St. Paul, Minn.   Results St. Catherine Dual

 

MARCH

Fri., Mar. 06 CSB Phoenix, Ariz.   Arizona Christian Dual

Sat., Mar. 14 GAC Peoria, Ariz.   George Fox Invitational

Sun., Mar. 15 AUG     Tyler Junior College

  GAC Peoria, Ariz.   George Fox Invitational

Mon., Mar. 16 BU Thousand Oaks, Calif.   California Lutheran
Invitational

  MAC Thousand Oaks, Calif.   California Lutheran
Invitational

Tue., Mar. 17 BU Thousand Oaks, Calif.   California Lutheran
Invitational

  MAC Thousand Oaks, Calif.   California Lutheran
Invitational

Fri., Mar. 20 CAR Chandler, Ariz.   Battle at Bear Creek

Sat., Mar. 28 UST Madison, Ill.   Washington (Mo.) Invite

Sun., Mar. 29 UST Madison, Ill.   Washington (Mo.) Invite

Mon., Mar. 30 STO San Diego, Calif.   Point Loma Nazarene
Invitational

 

APRIL

Thu., Apr. 02 SCU Phoenix, Ariz.   Arizona Christian Dual

Fri., Apr. 03 GAC Ponte Vedra Beach, Fla.   Flagler College Dual

Sat., Apr. 11 AUG, BU, CSB, SCU, STO Becker, Minn. (Pebble
Creek GC)

  MIAC Spring Open

  CAR, GAC Normal, Ill.   Illinois Wesleyan
Invitational

  UST Normal, Ill.   Illinois Wesleyan
Invitational

Sun., Apr. 12 AUG, BU, CON, CSB, SCU, STO Becker, Minn. (Pebble
Creek GC)

  MIAC Spring Open

  CAR, GAC Normal, Ill.   Illinois Wesleyan
Invitational

  UST Normal, Ill.   Illinois Wesleyan
Invitational

Sat., Apr. 18 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Victoria, Minn.   Bethel University

  GAC St. James, Minn. /
Mankato, Minn.

  MSU-Mankato
Invitational

  SMU Waverly, Iowa
(Centennial Oaks)

  Wartburg Invitational

Sun., Apr. 19 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, MAC, CSB, SCU, STO,
UST

Victoria, Minn.   Bethel University

  GAC St. James, Minn. /
Mankato, Minn.

  MSU-Mankato
Invitational
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  SMU Waverly, Iowa
(Centennial Oaks)

  Wartburg Invitational

Thu., Apr. 23 SMU Decorah, Iowa   Luther Invitational

Sat., Apr. 25 BU, CAR, GAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.   Carleton Invitational

Sun., Apr. 26 BU, CAR, GAC, CSB, SCU, STO, UST Northfield, Minn.   Carleton Invitational

 

MAY

Sat., May. 02 BU, CAR, GAC, STO, UST Eau Claire, Wis.   Wisconsin-Eau Claire

Sun., May. 03 BU, CAR, GAC, STO, UST Eau Claire, Wis.   Wisconsin-Eau Claire
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